OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2023 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 18, 2023 at 10:43

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 56 6,12 9,1503 60,0000
2 54 6,67 8,0960 53,0863
3 56 7,04 7,9545 52,1591
4 54 6,87 7,8603 51,5409
5 58 11,18 5,1878 34,0174
6 58 11,39 5,0922 33,3902
7 42 8,40 5,0000 32,7857
8 45 9,31 4,8335 31,6940

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
88,48
86,93
85,90
56,70
55,65
54,64
52,82

COMPETITOR

#

16407
1207
16406
16772
15776
16124
7270
291

Name

Henghuber, Alexander
Janik, Thomas
Hentschel, Wolfgang
Haeggberg, Lukas
Michaelis, David
Piccoli, Frederic

Gast, Thomas
Woeller, Ulrich
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial V /2023 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 18, 2023 at 10:43

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 56 5,58 10,0358
2 52 5,90 8,8136
3 56 6,72 8,3333
4 57 6,88 8,2849
5 50 6,06 8,2508
6 42 6,27 6,6986
7 56 8,44 6,6351
8 60 9,05 6,6298
9 52 8,02 6,4838
10 47 7,32 6,4208
11 60 9,41 6,3762
12 54 8,57 6,3011
13 56 8,89 6,2992
14 44 7,60 5,7895
15 59 10,62 5,56556
16 57 10,36 5,5019
17 60 11,47 5,2310
18 48 9,37 5,1227
19 54 13,47 4,0089
20 43 10,94 3,9305
21 35 9,70 3,6082
22 25 8,42 2,9691

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
52,6925
49,8214
49,5318
49,3281
40,0479
39,6682
39,6369
38,7638
38,3870
38,1205
37,6713
37,6603
34,6128
33,2143
32,8937
31,2741
30,6266
23,9676
23,4990
21,5722
17,7511

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
87,82
83,04
82,55
82,21
66,75
66,11
66,06
64,61
63,98
63,53
62,79
62,77
57,69
55,36
54,82
52,12
51,04
39,95
39,16
35,95
29,59

COMPETITOR

#

128
7581
16154
142
5282
9422
747
66
248
16408
12523
745
13004
16837
16404
7299
5150
27
5589
14732
16202
16205

Name

Trautmann, Ralf
Melehov, Vitalij
Attenhauser, Thomas
Markopoulos, Georgios
Stewanowitsch, Sascha
Miiller, ALEXANDER
Egenberger, Kuno
Peter, Franz
Prakesch, Oliver
Roidl, Maximilian
Steinlehner, Peter
Karbaumer, Rainer
Aiello, Andreas
Weissbart, Florian
Diermeier, Norbert
Grimm, Hans-Peter
Altmann, Dominik
Kirner, Olga

Kraus, Hans-Juergen
Grlnaug, Gerhard
Klima, Stefan

Nappi, Domenico
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2023 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 18, 2023 at 10:43

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 56 6,27 8,9314 60,0000 100,00 843 HUBER, Markus

2 50 6,49 7,7042 51,7554 86,26 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian
3 56 7,99 7,0088 47,0839 78,47 4698 Huber, Joerg

4 56 8,01 6,9913 46,9663 78,28 10756 Strauss, Thomas

5 54 7,96 6,7839 45,5734 75,96 16402 Schweikl, Florian

6 58 8,77 6,6135 44,4282 74,05 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
7 56 8,55 6,5497 44,0000 73,33 9886 Beimler, Nathalie

8 54 8,29 6,5139 43,7593 72,93 16225 Hehn, Ralf

9 58 9,98 5,8116 39,0417 65,07 10916 Schmid, Andreas
10 50 8,75 5,7143 38,3878 63,98 15795 Michaelis, Christina
11 54 9,66 5,5901 37,5532 62,59 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
12 54 10,07 5,3625 36,0243 60,04 12421 Danner, Hanno
13 46 8,64 5,3241 35,7664 59,61 10979 Rauthmann, Ingo
14 48 9,37 5,1227 34,4138 57,36 10715 Esmeray, Varol
15 43 8,69 4,9482 33,2414 55,40 16403 Heuckeroth, Patrik
16 60 13,29 4,5147 30,3289 50,55 16405 Steuer, Florian
17 45 10,36 4,3436 29,1799 48,63 16177 Mayer, Claus
18 14 10,38 1,3487 9,0607 15,10 16144 Ziese, Marc
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2023 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 18, 2023 at 10:43

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 56 5,04 11,1111 60,0000 100,00 4767 Simon, Kai

2 56 5,54 10,1083 54,5848 90,97 5354 Sertel, Serdar

3 52 5,90 8,8136 47,5932 79,32 12644 Meyer, Julian

4 58 7,56 7,6720 41,4286 69,05 5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd
5 54 7,30 7,3973 39,9452 66,58 15208 Kunst, Josef

6 58 7,98 7,2682 39,2481 65,41 75 Rengart, Norbert

7 56 8,27 6,7715 36,5659 60,94 11082 Schaudick, Florian
8 56 8,43 6,6429 35,8719 59,79 7345 Adler, Franz

9 54 8,62 6,2645 33,8283 56,38 15455 Sturman, Boris
10 56 9,66 5,7971 31,3043 52,17 72 Hendel, Erwin
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2023 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 18, 2023 at 10:43

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 58 13,00 4,4615 60,0000
2 48 12,70 3,7795 50,8281
3 59 16,18 3,6465 49,0388

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
84,71
81,73

COMPETITOR

#

7828
229
84

Name
Heuckeroth, Jorg

Kihn, Jirgen
Haase, Manfred
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2023 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 18, 2023 at 10:43

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 54 8,55 6,3158 60,0000
2 55 9,47 5,8078 55,1742
3 42 10,90 3,8532 36,6055
4 52 13,97 3,7223 35,3615
5 37 13,55 2,7306 25,9410
6 41 15,36 2,6693 25,3581
7 41 15,38 2,6658 25,3251
8 14 11,91 1,1755 11,1671

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
91,96
61,01
58,94
43,23
42,26
42,21
18,61

COMPETITOR

#

15772
16407
1207
16124
7270
291
16776
16406

Name

Haeggberg, Lukas
Henghuber, Alexander
Janik, Thomas

Piccoli, Frederic

Gast, Thomas
Woeller, Ulrich
Michaelis, David
Hentschel, Wolfgang
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial V /2023 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 18, 2023 at 10:43

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 58 9,44 6,1441
2 57 11,64 4,8969
3 50 10,27 4,8685
4 55 11,46 4,7993
5 41 8,79 4,6644
6 52 12,02 4,3261
7 48 13,25 3,6226
8 37 10,97 3,3728
9 56 17,03 3,2883
10 38 11,72 3,2423
11 44 13,69 3,2140
12 48 15,86 3,0265
13 38 17,86 2,1277
14 27 13,84 1,9509
15 46 24,01 1,9159
16 28 15,26 1,8349
17 26 15,87 1,6383
18 54 34,93 1,5459
19 26 17,53 1,4832
20 37 28,17 1,3135
21 13 16,99 0,7652
2 7 9,83 0,7121

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
47,8208
47,5439
46,8677
45,5502
42,2468
35,3770
32,9375
32,1121
31,6629
31,3866
29,5552
20,7777
19,0512
18,7094
17,9184
15,9990
15,0970
14,4839
12,8266

74721

6,9541

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
79,70
79,24
78,11
75,92
70,41
58,96
54,90
53,52
52,77
52,31
49,26
34,63
31,75
31,18
29,86
26,66
25,16
24,14
21,38
12,45
11,59

COMPETITOR

#

5282
12523
16408
16404

7581

248
16205
156837

747

142

128
13004
16202

745

5150

27
66

9422
14732

5589

7299
16154

Name

Stewanowitsch, Sascha
Steinlehner, Peter
Roidl, Maximilian
Diermeier, Norbert
Melehov, Vitalij
Prakesch, Oliver
Nappi, Domenico
Weissbart, Florian
Egenberger, Kuno
Markopoulos, Georgios
Trautmann, Ralf
Aiello, Andreas
Klima, Stefan
Karbaumer, Rainer
Altmann, Dominik
Kirner, Olga

Peter, Franz

Miiller, ALEXANDER
Grinaug, Gerhard
Kraus, Hans-Juergen
Grimm, Hans-Peter
Attenhauser, Thomas
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2023 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 18, 2023 at 10:43

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 60 11,02 5,4446 60,0000 100,00 16225 Hehn, Ralf
2 52 10,40 5,0000 55,1000 91,83 843 HUBER, Markus
3 50 11,41 4,3821 48,2910 80,48 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian
4 39 11,48 3,3972 37,4373 62,40 9886 Beimler, Nathalie
5 43 12,80 3,3594 37,0203 61,70 4698 Huber, Joerg
6 35 11,24 3,1139 34,3149 57,19 10715 Esmeray, Varol
7 41 13,42 3,0551 33,6677 56,11 10756 Strauss, Thomas
8 39 12,94 3,0139 33,2133 55,36 10979 Rauthmann, Ingo
9 35 13,23 2,6455 29,1534 48,59 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
10 37 14,69 2,5187 27,7563 46,26 10916 Schmid, Andreas
11 37 15,09 2,4520 27,0205 45,03 16403 Heuckeroth, Patrik
12 41 17,54 2,3375 25,7594 42,93 12421 Danner, Hanno
13 41 19,34 2,1200 23,3620 38,94 16405 Steuer, Florian
14 37 20,28 1,8245 20,1055 33,51 16144 Ziese, Marc
15 33 18,19 1,8142 19,9923 33,32 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
16 12 13,48 0,8902 9,8101 16,35 16402 Schweikl, Florian
17 7 15,41 0,4543 5,0058 8,34 16177 Mayer, Claus
18 0 12,32 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 15795 Michaelis, Christina
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2023 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 18, 2023 at 10:43

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 54 8,05 6,7081 60,0000 100,00 5354 Sertel, Serdar

2 56 9,47 5,9134 52,8922 88,15 12644 Meyer, Julian

3 56 11,70 4,7863 42,8110 71,35 11082 Schaudick, Florian
4 54 12,38 4,3619 39,0145 65,02 5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd
5 31 7,59 4,0843 36,5320 60,89 4767 Simon, Kai

6 30 10,30 2,9126 26,0518 43,42 75 Rengart, Norbert
7 37 12,84 2,8816 25,7745 42,96 7345 Adler, Franz

8 37 13,47 2,7468 24,5690 40,95 72 Hendel, Erwin

9 39 14,35 2,7178 24,3089 40,51 15455 Sturman, Boris

10 35 12,93 2,7069 24,2116 40,35 15208 Kunst, Josef
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2023 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 18, 2023 at 10:43

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 52 29,31 1,7741 60,0000
2 27 29,03 0,9301 31,4543
3 35 39,76 0,8803 29,7705

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
52,42
49,62

COMPETITOR

#

229
7828
84

Name
Kahn, Jargen

Heuckeroth, Jorg
Haase, Manfred
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2023 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 18, 2023 at 10:43

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 144 21,29 6,7637 155,0000 100,00 16407 Henghuber, Alexander
2 120 23,76 5,0505 115,7390 74,67 15772 Haeggberg, Lukas

3 136 29,04 4,6832 107,3216 69,24 16406 Hentschel, Wolfgang
4 129 27,71 4,6554 106,6837 68,83 1207 Janik, Thomas

5 141 34,56 4,0799 93,4954 60,32 7270 Gast, Thomas

6 129 37,44 3,4455 78,9585 50,94 291 Woeller, Ulrich

7 134 42,87 3,1257 71,6302 46,21 16124 Piccoli, Frederic

8 119 38,77 3,0694 70,3390 45,38 15776 Michaelis, David
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial V /2023 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 18, 2023 at 10:43

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 117 20,38 5,7409
2 112 21,93 5,1072
3 115 23,55 4,8832
4 117 24,25 4,8247
5 133 27,93 4,7619
6 120 25,22 4,7581
7 135 29,01 4,6536
8 145 32,95 4,4006
9 143 33,67 4,2471
10 122 29,65 4,147
11 135 33,61 4,0167
12 121 36,04 3,3574
13 94 28,33 3,3180
14 135 42,92 3,1454
15 112 37,07 3,0213
16 109 37,29 2,9230
17 124 43,39 2,8578
18 85 31,03 2,7393
19 110 46,13 2,3846
20 113 50,08 2,2564
21 93 43,49 2,1384
22 44 31,35 1,4035

STAGE
POINTS

155,0000
137,8889
131,8430
130,2639
128,5674
128,4654
125,6424
118,8126
114,6682
111,0926
108,4464
90,6464
89,5842
84,9228
81,5728
78,9195
77,1582
73,9584
64,3812
60,9206
57,7356
37,8935

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
88,96
85,06
84,04
82,95
82,88
81,06
76,65
73,98
71,67
69,97
58,48
57,80
54,79
52,63
50,92
49,78
47,72
41,54
39,30
37,25
24,45

COMPETITOR

#

7581
128
5282
16408
142
12523
16404
9422
747
248
66
16205
156837
5150
745
5589
13004
16202
14732
7299
27
16154

Name

Melehov, Vitalij
Trautmann, Ralf
Stewanowitsch, Sascha
Roidl, Maximilian
Markopoulos, Georgios
Steinlehner, Peter
Diermeier, Norbert
Miiller, ALEXANDER
Egenberger, Kuno
Prakesch, Oliver
Peter, Franz

Nappi, Domenico
Weissbart, Florian
Altmann, Dominik
Karbaumer, Rainer
Kraus, Hans-Juergen
Aiello, Andreas
Klima, Stefan
Grinaug, Gerhard
Grimm, Hans-Peter
Kirner, Olga
Attenhauser, Thomas
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2023 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 18, 2023 at 10:43

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 143 26,16 5,4664 155,0000 100,00 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian
2 153 28,54 5,3609 152,0096 98,07 9886 Beimler, Nathalie
3 139 26,25 5,2952 150,1478 96,87 843 HUBER, Markus
4 122 25,28 4,8259 136,8410 88,28 16225 Hehn, Ralf
5 126 32,21 3,9118 110,9209 71,56 10756 Strauss, Thomas
6 132 34,82 3,7909 107,4926 69,35 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
7 116 32,39 3,56814 101,5501 65,52 10979 Rauthmann, Ingo
8 121 34,07 3,5515 100,7040 64,97 10715 Esmeray, Varol
9 122 35,28 3,4581 98,0538 63,26 4698 Huber, Joerg
10 117 33,95 3,4462 97,7191 63,04 16402 Schweikl, Florian
11 118 39,77 2,9671 84,1317 54,28 16405 Steuer, Florian
12 98 39,71 2,4679 69,9777 45,15 15795 Michaelis, Christina
13 78 35,12 2,2210 62,9758 40,63 16403 Heuckeroth, Patrik
14 97 47,59 2,0382 57,7949 37,29 12421 Danner, Hanno
15 100 51,85 1,9286 54,6871 35,28 10916 Schmid, Andreas
16 88 46,68 1,8852 53,4546 34,49 16177 Mayer, Claus
17 46 44,27 1,0391 29,4633 19,01 16144 Ziese, Marc
18 50 50,42 0,9917 28,1190 18,14 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2023 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 18, 2023 at 10:43

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 145 19,34 7,4974 155,0000 100,00 5354 Sertel, Serdar

2 136 18,91 7,1920 148,6851 95,93 4767 Simon, Kai

3 139 26,14 5,3175 109,9333 70,92 5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd
4 103 22,23 4,6334 95,7895 61,80 12644 Meyer, Julian

5 147 33,60 4,3750 90,4478 58,35 75 Rengart, Norbert

6 120 28,22 4,2523 87,9112 56,72 11082 Schaudick, Florian
7 131 31,81 4,1182 85,1389 54,93 15208 Kunst, Josef

8 126 32,93 3,8263 79,1041 51,03 72 Hendel, Erwin

9 121 34,65 3,4921 72,1942 46,58 15455 Sturman, Boris

10 0 42,45 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 7345 Adler, Franz
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2023 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 18, 2023 at 10:43

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 135 65,24 2,0693 155,0000
2 121 67,26 1,7990 134,7536
3 97 57,39 1,6902 126,6040

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
86,94
81,68

COMPETITOR

#

84
7828
229

Name
Haase, Manfred

Heuckeroth, Jorg
Kahn, Jargen

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2023 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 18, 2023 at 10:43

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 57 10,49 5,4337 60,0000 100,00 1207 Janik, Thomas

2 55 11,13 4,9416 54,5657 90,94 16407 Henghuber, Alexander
3 54 12,17 4,4371 48,9954 81,66 291 Woeller, Ulrich

4 58 13,43 4,3187 47,6874 79,48 15772 Haeggberg, Lukas

5 56 13,54 4,1359 45,6690 76,11 16406 Hentschel, Wolfgang
6 50 12,62 3,9620 43,7484 72,91 7270 Gast, Thomas

7 53 13,74 3,8574 42,5933 70,99 15776 Michaelis, David

8 54 24,26 2,2259 24,5785 40,96 16124 Piccoli, Frederic
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial V /2023 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 18, 2023 at 10:43

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 56 9,24 6,0606
2 55 9,41 5,8448
3 56 10,16 56118
4 57 10,35 5,5072
5 54 10,06 5,3678
6 58 11,30 5,1327
7 40 8,54 4,6838
8 48 10,52 4,5627
9 55 12,24 4,4935
10 56 13,36 4,1916
11 41 10,52 3,8973
12 58 14,96 3,8770
13 56 14,88 3,7634
14 44 11,83 3,7194
15 56 15,59 3,5920
16 50 14,95 3,3445
17 50 15,09 3,3135
18 55 16,99 3,2372
19 42 13,45 3,1227
20 44 16,15 2,7245
21 40 16,10 2,4845
22 52 27,48 1,8923

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
57,8640
54,5669
54,5217
53,1412
50,8142
46,3700
45,1711
44,4853
41,4970
38,5836
38,3824
37,2581
36,8216
35,5613
33,1104
32,8032
32,0483
30,9145
26,9721
24,5963
18,7336

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,44
90,94
90,87
88,57
84,69
77,28
75,29
74,14
69,16
64,31
63,97
62,10
61,37
59,27
55,18
54,67
53,41
51,52
44,95
40,99
31,22

COMPETITOR

#

7581
9422
5282
16408
12523
248
128
156837
16404
747
142
27
7299
16154
66
13004
5150
16202
16205
14732
745
5589

Name

Melehov, Vitalij
Muiller, ALEXANDER
Stewanowitsch, Sascha
Roidl, Maximilian
Steinlehner, Peter
Prakesch, Oliver
Trautmann, Ralf
Weissbart, Florian
Diermeier, Norbert
Egenberger, Kuno
Markopoulos, Georgios
Kirner, Olga

Grimm, Hans-Peter
Attenhauser, Thomas
Peter, Franz

Aiello, Andreas
Altmann, Dominik
Klima, Stefan

Nappi, Domenico
Grlnaug, Gerhard
Karbaumer, Rainer
Kraus, Hans-Juergen
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2023 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 18, 2023 at 10:43

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 58 11,54 5,0260 60,0000 100,00 9886 Beimler, Nathalie

2 60 12,00 5,0000 59,6896 99,48 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
3 52 10,52 4,9430 59,0088 98,35 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian
4 56 11,59 4,8318 57,6811 96,14 10756 Strauss, Thomas
5 37 8,03 4,6077 55,0066 91,68 843 HUBER, Markus

6 52 12,06 4,3118 51,4737 85,79 15795 Michaelis, Christina
7 60 14,18 4,2313 50,5131 84,19 10979 Rauthmann, Ingo
8 58 14,18 4,0903 48,8293 81,38 4698 Huber, Joerg

9 52 15,06 3,4529 41,2199 68,70 10916 Schmid, Andreas
10 37 11,29 3,2772 39,1234 65,21 16225 Hehn, Ralf
11 50 15,31 3,2658 38,9874 64,98 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
12 33 11,52 2,8646 34,1972 57,00 16403 Heuckeroth, Patrik
13 54 19,48 2,7721 33,0928 55,15 16177 Mayer, Claus
14 50 18,63 2,6838 32,0395 53,40 12421 Danner, Hanno
15 27 10,23 2,6393 31,5077 52,51 10715 Esmeray, Varol
16 58 30,38 1,9092 22,7913 37,99 16405 Steuer, Florian
17 24 18,21 1,3180 15,7337 26,22 16402 Schweikl, Florian
18 31 25,56 1,2128 14,4787 24,13 16144 Ziese, Marc
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2023 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 18, 2023 at 10:43

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 52 8,02 6,4838 60,0000 100,00 5354 Sertel, Serdar

2 54 8,92 6,0538 56,0210 93,37 12644 Meyer, Julian

3 54 11,33 4,7661 44,1048 73,51 75 Rengart, Norbert

4 39 8,39 4,6484 43,0155 71,69 4767 Simon, Kai

5 50 10,93 4,5746 42,3323 70,55 15208 Kunst, Josef

6 50 12,37 4,0420 37,4044 62,34 72 Hendel, Erwin

7 48 12,56 3,8217 35,3650 58,94 15455 Sturman, Boris

8 52 14,14 3,6775 34,0311 56,72 7345 Adler, Franz

9 37 11,23 3,2947 30,4891 50,82 5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd
10 37 11,26 3,2860 30,4078 50,68 11082 Schaudick, Florian
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2023 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 18, 2023 at 10:43

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 59 22,59 2,6118 60,0000
2 43 22,26 1,9317 44,3771
3 31 27,13 1,1426 26,2499

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
73,96
43,75

COMPETITOR

#

84
7828
229

Name
Haase, Manfred

Heuckeroth, Jorg
Kahn, Jargen
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2023 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 18, 2023 at 10:43

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 104 14,82 7,0175 105,0000 100,00 16407 Henghuber, Alexander
2 95 15,54 6,1133 91,4696 87,11 15772 Haeggberg, Lukas

3 102 25,22 4,0444 60,5145 57,63 1207 Janik, Thomas

4 81 20,24 4,0020 59,8796 57,03 16406 Hentschel, Wolfgang
5 81 22,82 3,5495 53,1097 50,58 291 Woeller, Ulrich

6 94 34,95 2,6896 40,2425 38,33 15776 Michaelis, David

7 75 31,61 2,3727 35,5010 33,81 7270 Gast, Thomas

8 63 38,95 1,6175 24,2012 23,05 16124 Piccoli, Frederic
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial V /2023 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 18, 2023 at 10:43

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 102 13,26 7,6923
2 96 18,77 5,1145
3 93 19,56 4,7546
4 96 20,92 4,5889
5 79 17,85 4,4258
6 97 22,57 4,2977
7 100 25,00 4,0000
8 91 23,68 3,8429
9 82 23,75 3,4526
10 99 29,97 3,3033
11 70 21,41 3,2695
12 90 28,26 3,1847
13 79 25,77 3,0656
14 92 31,81 2,8922
15 97 33,71 2,8775
16 97 34,99 2,7722
17 97 39,18 2,4758
18 99 41,15 2,4058
19 72 31,30 2,3003
20 79 41,91 1,8850
21 64 39,25 1,6306
22 68 44,77 1,5189

STAGE
POINTS

105,0000
69,8135
64,9003
62,6386
60,4118
58,6641
54,6000
52,4557
47,1284
45,0901
44,6287
43,4713
41,8452
39,4781
39,2777
37,8408
33,7940
32,8396
31,3994
25,7301
22,2573
20,7326

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
66,49
61,81
59,66
57,54
55,87
52,00
49,96
44,88
42,94
42,50
41,40
39,85
37,60
37,41
36,04
32,18
31,28
29,90
24,50
21,20
19,75

COMPETITOR

#

7581
16408
5282
142
9422
248
16404
16154
747
66
128
12523
156837
745
5150
7299
13004
16202
27
5589
14732
16205

Name

Melehov, Vitalij

Roidl, Maximilian
Stewanowitsch, Sascha
Markopoulos, Georgios
Miiller, ALEXANDER
Prakesch, Oliver
Diermeier, Norbert
Attenhauser, Thomas
Egenberger, Kuno
Peter, Franz
Trautmann, Ralf
Steinlehner, Peter
Weissbart, Florian
Karbaumer, Rainer
Altmann, Dominik
Grimm, Hans-Peter
Aiello, Andreas
Klima, Stefan

Kirner, Olga

Kraus, Hans-Juergen
Griinaug, Gerhard
Nappi, Domenico
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2023 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 18, 2023 at 10:43

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 87 15,46 5,6274 105,0000 100,00 843 HUBER, Markus
2 89 18,09 4,9198 91,7975 87,43 16225 Hehn, Ralf
3 89 18,74 4,7492 88,6135 84,39 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian
4 97 22,28 4,3537 81,2337 77,37 10756 Strauss, Thomas
5 91 22,96 3,9634 73,9519 70,43 10715 Esmeray, Varol
6 89 25,99 3,4244 63,8945 60,85 16403 Heuckeroth, Patrik
7 97 28,48 3,4059 63,5494 60,52 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
8 82 24,52 3,3442 62,3983 59,43 9886 Beimler, Nathalie
9 68 24,36 2,7915 52,0848 49,60 16402 Schweikl, Florian
10 78 28,28 2,7581 51,4630 49,01 10979 Rauthmann, Ingo
11 81 30,59 2,6479 49,4066 47,05 4698 Huber, Joerg
12 75 30,03 2,4975 46,5999 44,38 15795 Michaelis, Christina
13 80 38,69 2,0677 38,5808 36,74 10916 Schmid, Andreas
14 86 45,22 1,9018 35,4852 33,80 16405 Steuer, Florian
15 66 36,68 1,7993 33,5733 31,97 12421 Danner, Hanno
16 72 44,98 1,6007 29,8671 28,44 16144 Ziese, Marc
17 63 46,70 1,3490 25,1711 23,97 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
18 48 38,31 1,2529 23,3781 22,26 16177 Mayer, Claus
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2023 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 18, 2023 at 10:43

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 91 12,01 7,5770 105,0000 100,00 4767 Simon, Kai

2 97 17,36 5,5876 77,4307 73,74 5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd
3 103 20,73 4,9686 68,8539 65,58 75 Rengart, Norbert

4 87 19,42 4,4799 62,0813 59,13 11082 Schaudick, Florian
5 93 21,84 4,2582 59,0094 56,20 12644 Meyer, Julian

6 91 24,73 3,6797 50,9927 48,56 72 Hendel, Erwin

7 63 24,01 2,6239 36,3613 34,63 15208 Kunst, Josef

8 85 34,62 2,4552 34,0238 32,40 15455 Sturman, Boris

9 82 36,92 2,2210 30,7782 29,31 7345 Adler, Franz
10 19 15,80 1,2025 16,6643 15,87 5354 Sertel, Serdar
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2023 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 18, 2023 at 10:43

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 79 44,78 1,7642 105,0000
2 87 56,05 1,5622 92,3826
3 83 63,94 1,2981 77,2595

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
87,98
73,58

COMPETITOR

#

229
84
7828

Name
Kahn, Jargen

Haase, Manfred
Heuckeroth, Jorg
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2023 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 18, 2023 at 10:43

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 106 15,10 7,0199 115,0000 100,00 16407 Henghuber, Alexander
2 1M1 16,97 6,5410 107,1544 93,18 15772 Haeggberg, Lukas

3 11 17,30 6,4162 105,1104 91,40 1207 Janik, Thomas

4 113 23,44 4,8208 78,9750 68,67 16406 Hentschel, Wolfgang
5 99 20,72 4,7780 78,2734 68,06 7270 Gast, Thomas

6 99 28,38 3,4884 57,1468 49,69 291 Woeller, Ulrich

7 112 36,16 3,0973 50,7409 44,12 15776 Michaelis, David

8 103 37,95 2,7141 44,4625 38,66 16124 Piccoli, Frederic
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial V /2023 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 18, 2023 at 10:43

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 114 15,08 7,5597
2 106 16,96 6,2500
3 112 18,40 6,0870
4 105 18,76 5,5970
5 111 21,22 5,2309
6 111 22,37 4,9620
7 108 22,94 4,7079
8 103 22,56 4,5656
9 99 22,14 4,4715
10 109 24,95 4,3687
11 72 17,43 4,1308
12 113 27,46 4,151
13 111 28,43 3,9043
14 113 30,78 3,6712
15 109 31,31 3,4813
16 113 33,83 3,3402
17 115 37,78 3,0439
18 113 46,25 2,4432
19 111 50,26 2,2085
20 96 48,99 1,9596
21 98 57,98 1,6902
22 92 63,18 1,4562

STAGE
POINTS

115,0000
95,0768
92,5965
85,1434
79,5741
75,4834
71,6184
69,4532
68,0224
66,4585
62,8390
62,5997
59,3937
55,8476
52,9588
50,8125
46,3053
37,1673
33,5966
29,8097
25,7124
22,1515

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
82,68
80,52
74,04
69,19
65,64
62,28
60,39
59,15
57,79
54,64
54,43
51,65
48,56
46,05
44,18
40,27
32,32
29,21
25,92
22,36
19,26

COMPETITOR

#

7581
128
9422
16154
248
747
16408
156837
142
16202
5282
16404
12523
5589
14732
5150
66
7299
745
16205
13004
27

Name

Melehov, Vitalij
Trautmann, Ralf
Miiller, ALEXANDER
Attenhauser, Thomas
Prakesch, Oliver
Egenberger, Kuno
Roidl, Maximilian
Weissbart, Florian
Markopoulos, Georgios
Klima, Stefan
Stewanowitsch, Sascha
Diermeier, Norbert
Steinlehner, Peter
Kraus, Hans-Juergen
Griunaug, Gerhard
Altmann, Dominik
Peter, Franz

Grimm, Hans-Peter
Karbaumer, Rainer
Nappi, Domenico
Aiello, Andreas
Kirner, Olga
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2023 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 18, 2023 at 10:43

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 113 19,66 5,7477 115,0000 100,00 9886 Beimler, Nathalie
2 113 21,12 5,3504 107,0502 93,09 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
3 109 21,54 5,0604 101,2474 88,04 10715 Esmeray, Varol
4 107 21,25 5,0353 100,7460 87,61 16403 Heuckeroth, Patrik
5 107 21,44 4,9907 99,8532 86,83 16225 Hehn, Ralf
6 103 20,74 4,9662 99,3645 86,40 843 HUBER, Markus
7 105 24,61 4,2666 85,3651 74,23 16402 Schweikl, Florian
8 109 26,71 4,0809 81,6499 71,00 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian
9 111 28,31 3,9209 78,4487 68,22 10756 Strauss, Thomas
10 113 32,19 3,5104 70,2361 61,07 4698 Huber, Joerg
11 113 32,86 3,4388 68,8040 59,83 10916 Schmid, Andreas
12 113 34,65 3,2612 65,2496 56,74 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
13 99 32,75 3,0229 60,4821 52,59 12421 Danner, Hanno
14 97 36,47 2,6597 53,2156 46,27 15795 Michaelis, Christina
15 79 30,57 2,5842 51,7052 4496 10979 Rauthmann, Ingo
16 111 46,08 2,4089 48,1963 41,91 16177 Mayer, Claus
17 86 43,69 1,9684 39,3840 34,25 16144 Ziese, Marc
18 100 63,42 1,5768 31,5484 27,43 16405 Steuer, Florian
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2023 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 18, 2023 at 10:43

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 107 13,28 8,0572 115,0000 100,00 4767 Simon, Kai

2 109 14,21 7,6707 109,4825 95,20 5354 Sertel, Serdar

3 92 13,47 6,8300 97,4838 84,77 12644 Meyer, Julian

4 113 19,83 5,6984 81,3332 70,72 75 Rengart, Norbert
5 103 18,88 5,4555 77,8659 67,71 5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd
6 107 20,67 5,1766 73,8848 64,25 15208 Kunst, Josef

7 109 29,24 3,7278 53,2061 46,27 15455 Sturman, Boris

8 109 29,64 3,6775 52,4880 4564 11082 Schaudick, Florian
9 97 31,75 3,0551 43,6054 37,92 72 Hendel, Erwin

10 109 46,95 2,3216 33,1362 28,81 7345 Adler, Franz
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2023 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 18, 2023 at 10:43

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 113 42,07 2,6860 115,0000
2 105 47,47 2,2119 94,7026
3 112 62,56 1,7903 76,6502

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
82,35
66,65

COMPETITOR

#

84
229
7828

Name
Haase, Manfred

Kihn, Jirgen
Heuckeroth, Jorg
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